STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 301 BUS: 16-814

Run ID:
Run Description:

YMB. 001
TO YOUNG (YMS, BMS) MS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:42 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:06 AM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
08:07 AM WHITWORTH DR SW,30331 & ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331
08:09 AM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & KENORA DR SW,30331
08:12 AM BASIL WAY SW,30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW,30331

08:13 AM TARRAGON WAY SW,30331 & ALEX WAY SW,30331

08:16 AM 4204 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

08:19 AM PALINVILLE DR NW & PALINVILLE TRL

08:21 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE PL SW,30331
08:23 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & WILLOW COVE WAY SW,30331
08:35 AM CELEBRATION DR SW, 30331 & INSPIRATION WAY SW, 30331
08:39 AM 1371 KIMBERLY RD SW, 30331

08:48 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MANOR CT SW 30331

08:49 AM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW @ TOWNHOUSE APTS

08:50 AM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW @ CENTRAL METHODIS APTS

08:55 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:07 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 101

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG (YMS, BMB) MS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

03:48 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

03:48 PM NORTHWEST BASE

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:34 PM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW @ CENTRAL METHODIS APTS

04:35 PM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW @ TOWNHOUSE APTS

04:37 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MANOR CT SW 30331

04:40 PM 1371 KIMBERLY RD SW, 30331

04:52 PM CELEBRATION DR SW, 30331 & INSPIRATION WAY SW, 30331
05:04 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & WILLOW COVE WAY SW,30331
05:06 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE PL SW,30331
05:08 PM PALINVILLE DR NW & PALINVILLE TRL

05:11 PM 4204 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

05:15 PM TARRAGON WAY SW,30331 & ALEX WAY SW,30331

05:16 PM BASIL WAY SW,30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW,30331

05:19 PM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & KENORA DR SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

05:21 PM WHITWORTH DR SW,30331 & ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331
05:22 PM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
05:32 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:302 BUS: 19-932

Run ID:
Run Description:

YNB. 002
TO YOUNG (YMS, BMS) MS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:41 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:05 AM 413 OAKSIDE DR SW,30331

08:07 AM 112 HOWELL DR SW,30331

08:10 AM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

08:11 AM CUSHMAN CIR SW,30311 & WILKINS LN SW,30311

08:13 AM HARLAN RD SW,30311 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311
08:15 AM 2524 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30311 @ COLUMBIA COMMONS A
08:16 AM PEYTON RD SW & PEYTON PL SW

08:17 AM (ENCLAVE AT WEBSTER PARK)134 PEYTON PL SW,30311
08:20 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311

08:21 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & BARFIELD AVE SW,30310

08:25 AM 1981 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

08:26 AM 2163 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

08:28 AM 35 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311

08:30 AM BURTON RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311

08:41 AM BEECHER CT SW, 30311 & BEECHER RD SW, 30310

08:42 AM KENNOLIA DR SW,30310 & ROGERS AVE SW,30310

08:45 AM BEECHER RD SW, 30311 & MT AIRY DR SW, 30311

08:47 AM BOULEVARD GRANADA SW,30311 & FONTAINE AVE SW,30311
08:48 AM WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 & POOLE RD SW,30311

08:50 AM 2915 CASCADE RD SW, 30311

08:55 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:07 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 102

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG (YMS, BMB) MS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

03:48 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

03:48 PM NORTHWEST BASE

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:38 PM 413 OAKSIDE DR SW,30331

04:41 PM 112 HOWELL DR SW,30331

04:44 PM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

04:45 PM CUSHMAN CIR SW,30311 & WILKINS LN SW,30311

04:47 PM HARLAN RD SW,30311 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311

04:48 PM 2524 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30311 @ COLUMBIA COMMONS A

Page



04:50 PM
04:51 PM
04:53 PM
04:54 PM
04:59 PM
05:00 PM
05:01 PM
05:03 PM
05:14 PM
05:15 PM
05:19 PM
05:20 PM
05:22 PM
05:24 PM
05:37 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

PEYTON RD SW & PEYTON PL SW

(ENCLAVE AT WEBSTER PARK)134 PEYTON PL SW,30311
LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & BARFIELD AVE SW,30310
1981 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

2163 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

35 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311

BURTON RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311
BEECHER CT SW, 30311 & BEECHER RD SW, 30310
KENNOLIA DR SW,30310 & ROGERS AVE SW,30310
BEECHER RD SW, 30311 & MT AIRY DR SW, 30311

BOULEVARD GRANADA SW,30311 & FONTAINE AVE SW,30311

WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 & POOLE RD SW,30311
2915 CASCADE RD SW, 30311
NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:303 BUS: 16-815

Run ID:
Run Description:

YNB. 003
TO YOUNG (BVB) MBS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:00 AM 3871 REDWINE RD, 30344 @ PARK AT PRINCETON LAKES APTS
08:05 AM 3390 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331

08:10 AM RAMSEY CLOS SW, 30331 & TELFORD TER SW, 30331
08:15 AM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & DEERWOOD DR SW, 30331
08:18 AM ABBEY DR SW, 30331 & CANNON ST SW, 30331

08:20 AM DAWSON LN SW, 30331 & EASTBROOK TER SW, 30331
08:24 AM HOGAN RD SW, 30331 & STEPHANIE DR SW, 30331
08:29 AM 2845 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331

08:31 AM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & MILESTONE WAY SW, 30331
08:35 AM 3853 STONE RD SW, 30331

08:37 AM 4161 TELL RD SW

08:55 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:07 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 103

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG (BMS) M5 POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

03:48 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

03:48 PM NORTHWEST BASE

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:43 PM 4161 TELL RD SW

04:50 PM 3853 STONE RD SW, 30331

04:55 PM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & MILESTONE WAY SW, 30331
04:58 PM 2845 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331

05:01 PM HOGAN RD SW, 30331 & STEPHANIE DR SW, 30331
05:02 PM DAWSON LN SW, 30331 & EASTBROOK TER SW, 30331
05:03 PM ABBEY DR SW, 30331 & CANNON ST SW, 30331

05:08 PM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & DEERWOOD DR SW, 30331
05:14 PM RAMSEY CLOS SW, 30331 & TELFORD TER SW, 30331
05:20 PM 3390 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331

05:26 PM 3871 REDWINE RD, 30344 @ PARK AT PRINCETON LAKES APTS
05:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 304 BUS: 21-015

Run ID:
Run Description:

YNB. 004
TO YOUNG (BVB) MBS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:23 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:59 AM 3540 N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331

08:04 AM 3200 STONE RD SW (HIDDEN CRESTE APT)

08:04 AM RIDGEVIEW DR SW, 30331 & STONE RD SW, 30331

08:08 AM 3000 STONE HOGAN CONN SW, 30331 @ GREEBRIAR COMMONS APTS
08:12 AM 3378 GREENBRIAR PKY SW @ ALTA APTS

08:18 AM 3263 GREENBRIAR PKWY SW 30331 @ BRIAR PARK 55 APTS

08:22 AM CONTINENTAL COLONY PKY SW & VERDANT DR SW @ THE RETREAT APTS
08:27 AM 3000 CONTINENTAL COLONY PKY SW, 30331 @ VILLAGE ON THE GREEN
08:31 AM CONNALLY DR SW & BONNYBROOK DR SW

08:32 AM 2157 CHINABERRY WAY SW,30311

08:40 AM ALISON CT SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

08:40 AM ALISON CT SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311

08:40 AM ALISON CT SW & DELOWE DR SW@ MAJESTIC APT.

08:45 AM DODSON DR SW,30311 & DODSON TER SW, 30311

08:55 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:07 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 104

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG (BMS) MBS POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

03:48 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

03:48 PM NORTHWEST BASE

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:40 PM CONNALLY DR SW & BONNYBROOK DR SW

04:42 PM 2157 CHINABERRY WAY SW,30311

04:49 PM ALISON CT SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

04:49 PM ALISON CT SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311

04:50 PM ALISON CT SW & DELOWE DR SW@ MAJESTIC APT.

04:54 PM DODSON DR SW,30311 & DODSON TER SW,30311

04:59 PM CONTINENTAL COLONY PKY SW & VERDANT DR SW @ THE RETREAT APTS
05:04 PM 3000 CONTINENTAL COLONY PKY SW, 30331 @ VILLAGE ON THE GREEN
05:05 PM 3263 GREENBRIAR PKWY SW 30331 @ BRIAR PARK 55 APTS

05:09 PM 3378 GREENBRIAR PKY SW @ ALTA APTS

05:17 PM 3540 N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331

05:22 PM 3200 STONE RD SW (HIDDEN CRESTE APT)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

05:22 PM RIDGEVIEW DR SW, 30331 & STONE RD SW, 30331
05:26 PM 3000 STONE HOGAN CONN SW, 30331 @ GREEBRIAR COMMONS APTS
05:45 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 305 BUS: 23-007

Run ID:
Run Description:

YNB. 005
TO YOUNG (BVB) MBS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:26 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:58 AM AUSTIN RD SW, 30331 & MELVIN DR SW, 30331

08:00 AM AUSTIN RD SW, 30331 & AUSTIN WOODS DR SW, 30331

08:03 AM CAMP GROUND RD SW,30331 & RUX RD SW,30331

08:05 AM 2100 SOUTHWOOD CIR 30331 (S VISTA APT)

08:11 AM BROOKS DR SW, 30331 & NISKEY LAKE RD SW, 30331

08:14 AM NISKEY LAKE RD SW, 30331 & NISKEY OVERLOOK SW, 30331
08:17 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW, 30331 & WILSON JAMES RD SW, 30331

08:20 AM SANDSPRINGS DR SW & SAND CREEK DR SW

08:23 AM EDWINA LN SW & GREENBRIAR TRL SW

08:31 AM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & PEMBERTON RD SW, 30331

08:32 AM VALLEY RIDGE DR SW & GLENVIEW CIR SW(BOTTOM OF THE HILL)
08:34 AM CREIGHTON RD SW, 30331 & MT GILEAD RD SW, 30331

08:35 AM CASCADE PARC BLVD SW,30311 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30311

08:39 AM 2900 LANDRUM DR SW, 30311

08:45 AM 3041 LANDRUM DR SW, 30311 @ WOODLANDS AT CASCADE APTS
08:55 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:07 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 105

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG (BMS) M5 POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

03:48 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

03:48 PM NORTHWEST BASE

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:36 PM 3041 LANDRUM DR SW, 30311 @ WOODLANDS AT CASCADE APTS
04:37 PM 2900 LANDRUM DR SW, 30311

04:42 PM CASCADE PARC BLVD SW,30311 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30311

04:43 PM CREIGHTON RD SW, 30331 & MT GILEAD RD SW, 30331

04:44 PM VALLEY RIDGE DR SW & GLENVIEW CIR SW(BOTTOM OF THE HILL)
04:48 PM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & PEMBERTON RD SW, 30331

04:57 PM EDWINA LN SW & GREENBRIAR TRL SW

05:00 PM SANDSPRINGS DR SW & SAND CREEK DR SW

05:03 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW, 30331 & WILSON JAMES RD SW, 30331

05:07 PM NISKEY LAKE RD SW, 30331 & NISKEY OVERLOOK SW, 30331
05:10 PM BROOKS DR SW, 30331 & NISKEY LAKE RD SW, 30331

Page



05:13 PM
05:17 PM
05:19 PM
05:19 PM
05:34 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

2100 SOUTHWOOD CIR 30331 (S VISTA APT)

CAMP GROUND RD SW,30331 & RUX RD SW,30331
AUSTIN RD SW, 30331 & AUSTIN WOODS DR SW, 30331
AUSTIN RD SW, 30331 & MELVIN DR SW, 30331
NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 306 BUS: 24-007

Run ID:
Run Description:

YNB. 006
TO YOUNG (BVB) MBS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:44 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:13 AM 3901 CAMPBELLTON RD @ CASCADE GLEN APTS. (P/U FRONT PARKING
08:17 AM 2637 BUTNER RD SW, 30331

08:22 AM OZARK TRL SW,30331 & PUEBLO DR SW,30331

08:26 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW & NOTTING HILL RD SW

08:38 AM MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

08:40 AM 2400 CAMPBELLTON RD SW (APPLE TREE APTS)

08:40 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & BENT CREEK WAY SW

08:41 AM WELLS DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311

08:43 AM SANDRINGHAM DR SW,30311 & WINDSOR DR SW,30311
08:45 AM 2909 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311

08:55 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:07 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 106

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG (BMS) MBS POMER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

03:48 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

03:48 PM NORTHWEST BASE

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:38 PM 2909 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311

04:44 PM SANDRINGHAM DR SW,30311 & WINDSOR DR SW,30311
04:46 PM WELLS DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311

04:47 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & BENT CREEK WAY SW

04:47 PM 2400 CAMPBELLTON RD SW (APPLE TREE APTS)

04:50 PM MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

05:01 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW & NOTTING HILL RD SW

05:05 PM OZARK TRL SW,30331 & PUEBLO DR SW,30331

05:12 PM 2637 BUTNER RD SW, 30331

05:17 PM 3901 CAMPBELLTON RD @ CASCADE GLEN APTS. (P/U FRONT PARKING
05:36 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

10



